
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 TOLT RIVER TERRACE 311.9 days Mon 5/23/22 Thu 6/1/23

2 GPS MODEL 5 days Tue 5/24/22 Sat 5/28/22

3 Survey Roadways/Lots/pond 2 days Mon 5/30/22 Wed 6/1/22

4 Compaction Testing/Lot Grading 0 days Tue 6/7/22 Tue 6/7/22

5 Subgrade roads 6 days Wed 6/8/22 Tue 6/14/22

6 Move Staged Materials 3 days Wed 6/15/22 Fri 6/17/22

7 Dig Tract M pond to SW grade 6 days Wed 6/8/22 Tue 6/14/22

8 Dig Remaining Tract M pond 4 days Wed 6/15/22 Sat 6/18/22

9 Place Engineer Soil Liner 1 day Mon 6/20/22 Mon 6/20/22

10 INSTALL SILT FENCE TRACT M 1 day Wed 6/15/22 Wed 6/15/22

11 Install Water around Track M 360' 2 days Wed 6/15/22 Thu 6/16/22

12 Tract M sidewalk prep 2 days Fri 6/17/22 Sat 6/18/22

13 Pour Sidewalk 3 days Fri 6/17/22 Wed 6/22/22

14 INSTALL SILT FENCE FRONTAGE 3 days Fri 6/17/22 Mon 6/20/22

15 CB86 - POND 11'-24" 1 day Tue 6/21/22 Tue 6/21/22

16 CB 87 - CB 86 10'-24" INSTALL PLUG 2 days Wed 6/22/22 Thu 6/23/22

17 Filter Vault - CB 87 8' - 24" 1 day Fri 6/24/22 Fri 6/24/22

18 INSTALL PLUG 1 day Sat 6/25/22 Sat 6/25/22

19 DEWATERING IMPACT 26 days Sat 6/25/22 Tue 7/26/22

20 CB85 - Filter Vault 119'-24" 2 days Wed 7/27/22 Thu 7/28/22

21 CB84 - CB85 6'-24" 1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

22 CB84 - CB83 21'-24" 1 day Sat 7/30/22 Sat 7/30/22

23 CB85 - CONTECH CB83 23'-12" 1 day Mon 8/1/22 Mon 8/1/22

24 CB83 - CB79A 12'-24" 1 day Tue 8/2/22 Tue 8/2/22

25 CB79A - CB79 33'-24" 1 day Wed 8/3/22 Wed 8/3/22

26 CB79 - CB80 147'-24" 1 day Thu 8/4/22 Thu 8/4/22

27 INSTALL CB 80 RISER 1 day Mon 5/23/22 Tue 5/24/22

28 DEMO GATE/ASPHALT 0 days Wed 6/22/22 Wed 6/22/22

29 CB80 - CB81 80'-24" 1 day Thu 6/23/22 Mon 6/27/22

30 ADDED POTHOLES THROUGHOUT SITE 

FOR WATER LOCATIONS

1 day Tue 6/28/22 Tue 6/28/22

31 REPLACE GATE/TEMP PAVE 1 day Wed 6/29/22 Wed 6/29/22

32 TRENCH/HOSES AT ENTRANCE 1 day Thu 6/30/22 Thu 6/30/22

33 FIRE STATION SEWER LOCATION 1 day Fri 7/1/22 Fri 7/1/22

34 STUB - CB81 33'-12" 1 day Thu 7/7/22 Thu 7/7/22

35 CB81 - CB82 177'-24" 1 day Fri 7/8/22 Fri 7/8/22

36 CB82 - CB74 327'-24" 2 days Sat 7/9/22 Mon 7/11/22

37 OUTFALL - CB2 46'-30" 1 day Sat 7/9/22 Sat 7/9/22
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38 CB2 - CB3 28'-30" 1 day Mon 7/11/22 Mon 7/11/22

39 CB3 - CB4 52'-30" 1 day Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/12/22

40 CB4 - CB6 126'-30" 1 day Wed 7/13/22 Wed 7/13/22

41 CB6 - CB9 32'-24" 1 day Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22

42 SEWER 26 days Fri 7/15/22 Sat 8/13/22

43 SEWER VALVE PITS 12 days Fri 7/15/22 Thu 7/28/22

44 ROAD A 3 days Fri 7/15/22 Mon 7/18/22

45 SSVP w/SS #1-5 3 days Fri 7/15/22 Mon 7/18/22

46 ROAD B 5 days Tue 7/19/22 Sat 7/23/22

47 SSVP w/SS 58,57 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22

48 SSVP w/SS 53,55 1 day Wed 7/20/22 Wed 7/20/22

49 SSVP w/SS 57,56 1 day Thu 7/21/22 Thu 7/21/22

50 SSVP w/SS 52,51 1 day Fri 7/22/22 Fri 7/22/22

51 SSVP w/SS 50,49 1 day Sat 7/23/22 Sat 7/23/22

52 ROAD C 4 days Mon 7/25/22 Thu 7/28/22

53 SSVP w/SS 24,25 1 day Mon 7/25/22 Mon 7/25/22

54 SSVP w/SS 26,27 1 day Tue 7/26/22 Tue 7/26/22

55 SSVP w/SS 28,29 1 day Wed 7/27/22 Wed 7/27/22

56 SSVP w/SS 30 1 day Thu 7/28/22 Thu 7/28/22

57 SEWER MAIN 10 days Fri 7/29/22 Tue 8/9/22

58 SEWER MAIN 48+00 TO 12+00 

(1900 LF)

1 day Fri 7/29/22 Fri 7/29/22

59 TESTING DELAY 3 days Sat 7/30/22 Tue 8/2/22

60 SEWER MAIN 48+00 TO 12+00 4 days Fri 8/5/22 Tue 8/9/22

61 SEWER VALVE PITS 1 day Sat 8/13/22 Sat 8/13/22

62 ROAD A 1 day Sat 8/13/22 Sat 8/13/22

63 SSVP w/SS 6,7 1 day Sat 8/13/22 Sat 8/13/22

64 STORM 37 days Mon 8/15/22 Tue 9/27/22

65 POND - CB 40, 41, 42, 43 1 day Mon 8/15/22 Mon 8/15/22

66 CB43 - CB44, 42 TO 95, 95 TO 45 1 day Tue 8/16/22 Tue 8/16/22

67 CB45 - CB93 57'-12" 1 day Wed 8/17/22 Wed 8/17/22

68 CB45 - CB94, POND CB 29, TO CB 30 1 day Thu 8/18/22 Thu 8/18/22

69 CB30 - CB31, CB 31 TO CB 35 1 day Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22

70 CB30 - CB46 104'-12" 1 day Sat 8/20/22 Sat 8/20/22

71 CB46 - CB47 142'-12" 1 day Tue 9/27/22 Tue 9/27/22

72 CB 4 TO CB 5 TO CB 92 2 days Sat 9/24/22 Mon 9/26/22

73 SEWER 18 days Mon 8/22/22 Mon 9/12/22

74 ROAD D SEWER 18 days Mon 8/22/22 Mon 9/12/22
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75 SSVP w/SS 67,66 1 day Mon 8/22/22 Mon 8/22/22

76 SSVP w/SS 65,64 1 day Tue 8/23/22 Tue 8/23/22

77 SSVP w/SS 63,62 1 day Wed 8/24/22 Wed 8/24/22

78 SSVP w/SS 61,60 1 day Thu 8/25/22 Thu 8/25/22

79 SSVP w/SS 59 1 day Fri 8/26/22 Fri 8/26/22

80 Over Ex topsoil Pile 4 days Sat 8/27/22 Wed 8/31/22

81 SSVP w/SS 11,12 1 day Thu 9/1/22 Thu 9/1/22

82 SSVP w/SS 13,14 1 day Fri 9/2/22 Fri 9/2/22

83 8" SEWER MAIN SSB 28 TO SSCO #3

(700 LF)

3 days Sat 9/3/22 Wed 9/7/22

84 8" SEWER MAIN SSB 30 TO SSCO #4

(325 LF)

1 day Thu 9/8/22 Thu 9/8/22

85 SSVP w/SS 10,9 1 day Fri 9/9/22 Fri 9/9/22

86 SSVP w/SS 8,74 1 day Sat 9/10/22 Sat 9/10/22

87 SSVP w/SS 75,76 1 day Mon 9/12/22 Mon 9/12/22

88 WATER 17 days Tue 9/13/22 Sat 10/1/22

89 ROAD A 10 days Tue 9/13/22 Fri 9/23/22

90 Water Main sta. 10+64 to 19+00 6 days Tue 9/13/22 Mon 9/19/22

91 Water Services st. 10+64 to 19+00 4 days Tue 9/20/22 Fri 9/23/22

92 ROAD B 4 days Wed 9/28/22 Sat 10/1/22

93 Water Main sta. 34+00 to 30+00 2 days Wed 9/28/22 Thu 9/29/22

94 Water Services st. 34+00 to 30+00 2 days Fri 9/30/22 Sat 10/1/22

95 STORM 2 days Mon 10/3/22 Tue 10/4/22

96 CB28 - CB29, CB 31 TO CB 32 1 day Mon 10/3/22 Mon 10/3/22

97 CB32 - CB33, CB 34 TO CB 35 1 day Tue 10/4/22 Tue 10/4/22

98 WATER 10 days Wed 10/5/22 Sat 10/15/22

99 ROAD D 10 days Wed 10/5/22 Sat 10/15/22

100 Water Main sta. 60+00 to 64+50 4 days Wed 10/5/22 Sat 10/8/22

101 Water Services st. 60+00 to 64+50 3 days Thu 10/13/22 Sat 10/15/22

102 SEWER 29 days Mon 10/10/22Sat 11/12/22

103 Fire Station Sewer Revision 3 days Mon 10/10/22Wed 10/12/22

104 Revised Fire Station Sewer RFI 2 days Fri 11/11/22 Sat 11/12/22

105 WATER 55 days Tue 10/18/22 Sat 12/24/22

106 ROAD C 55 days Tue 10/18/22 Sat 12/24/22

107 Water Main sta. 45+00 to 48+00 3 days Tue 10/18/22 Thu 10/20/22

108 Water Main sta. 43+20 to 48+00 3 days Fri 10/21/22 Mon 10/24/22

109 WATER SERVICES 3 days Tue 10/25/22 Thu 10/27/22

110 Watermain C-900 to DI RFI 9 days Thu 12/15/22 Sat 12/24/22
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111 SEWER 3 days Wed 8/10/22 Fri 8/12/22

112 School Sewer Tie-In SSB43 - SSB38 

234'-8"

3 days Wed 8/10/22 Fri 8/12/22

113 WATER FRONTAGE 9 days Mon 12/5/22 Wed 12/14/22

114 H20 BORING PER RFI TENATIVE DEC 

START PER SUB

2 days Mon 12/5/22 Tue 12/6/22

115 SR203 Water Main sta. 103+17 to 108+537 days Wed 12/7/22 Wed 12/14/22

116 STORM FRONTAGE 4 days Mon 11/7/22 Thu 11/10/22

117 WEATHER WINDOWN WATER TABLE 

TO DROP

0 days Mon 11/7/22 Mon 11/7/22

118 CB 90 - CB 84 4 days Mon 11/7/22 Thu 11/10/22

119 WATER 5 days Fri 10/28/22 Wed 11/2/22

120 Deep Water Sections 5 days Fri 10/28/22 Wed 11/2/22

121 Road A Water Main @ sta. 10+50 1 day Fri 10/28/22 Fri 10/28/22

122 Road A Water Main @ sta. 18+50 1 day Sat 10/29/22 Sat 10/29/22

123 Road D Water Main @ sta. 60+00 2 days Mon 10/31/22Tue 11/1/22

124 Road D Water Main @ sta. 62+00 1 day Wed 11/2/22 Wed 11/2/22

125 STORM 143 days Tue 9/13/22 Mon 3/6/23

126 ROAD C 2 days Tue 12/27/22 Wed 12/28/22

127 CB74 - CB 96 2 days Tue 12/27/22 Wed 12/28/22

128 TRACT B 1 day Thu 12/29/22 Thu 12/29/22

129 CB34 - CB 39 1 day Thu 12/29/22 Thu 12/29/22

130 ROAD C 1 day Fri 12/30/22 Fri 12/30/22

131 CB35 - CB36 28'-12" 1 day Fri 12/30/22 Fri 12/30/22

132 ROAD D 4 days Tue 9/13/22 Fri 9/16/22

133 CB 9 - CB 11 1 day Tue 9/13/22 Tue 9/13/22

134 CB11 - CB13 130'-24" 1 day Wed 9/14/22 Wed 9/14/22

135 CB13 - CB14, CB 14 TO 16 1 day Thu 9/15/22 Thu 9/15/22

136 CB16 - CB17, CB 17 TO CB 18, CB 14

TO CB 15, CB 13 TO CB 51, CB 9 TO 

1 day Fri 9/16/22 Fri 9/16/22

137 ROAD A 1 day Mon 10/17/22Mon 10/17/22

138 CB6 - CB8 1 day Mon 10/17/22Mon 10/17/22

139 TRACT F 1 day Sat 9/17/22 Sat 9/17/22

140 CB11 - CB27 1 day Sat 9/17/22 Sat 9/17/22

141 LOT DRAINS 8 days Sat 2/25/23 Mon 3/6/23

142 LOTS 137-140, LOT 127-136, LOT 

107-114

1 day Sat 2/25/23 Sat 2/25/23

143 LOTS 119-126, WALL 6 DRAIN 1 day Mon 2/27/23 Mon 2/27/23
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144 LOTS 115-118, LOT 102-106, LOT 

101-98, LOT 97-94, LOT 90-93

1 day Tue 2/28/23 Tue 2/28/23

145 LOTS 85-89, LOT 50-51 1 day Wed 3/1/23 Wed 3/1/23

146 LOTS 44-49 - 270' w/ 6 C/O 1 day Thu 3/2/23 Thu 3/2/23

147 LOTS 83-84, LOT 81-82, LOT 77-80 1 day Fri 3/3/23 Fri 3/3/23

148 Wall 5 Drain, LOT 1-3 1 day Sat 3/4/23 Sat 3/4/23

149 LOTS 3-6, WALL 1 DRAIN 1 day Mon 3/6/23 Mon 3/6/23

150 SEWER P2 20 days Sat 12/31/22 Wed 1/25/23

151 SSVP w/ SS 13 days Sat 12/31/22 Tue 1/17/23

152 Sewer Main 7 days Wed 1/18/23 Wed 1/25/23

153 STORM P2 25 days Thu 1/26/23 Thu 2/23/23

154 Road C Storm 5 days Thu 1/26/23 Tue 1/31/23

155 Road A Storm 5 days Wed 2/1/23 Mon 2/6/23

156 Road E Storm 3 days Tue 2/7/23 Thu 2/9/23

157 Lot & Wall Drains 12 days Fri 2/10/23 Thu 2/23/23

158 Water P2 13 days Fri 2/10/23 Fri 2/24/23

159 Water Main 9 days Fri 2/10/23 Mon 2/20/23

160 Water Services 4 days Tue 2/21/23 Fri 2/24/23

161 Walls 13 days Wed 9/14/22 Wed 9/28/22

162 WALL 1 2 days Wed 9/14/22 Thu 9/15/22

163 WALL 4 3 days Fri 9/16/22 Mon 9/19/22

164 WALL 6 2 days Tue 9/20/22 Wed 9/21/22

165 WALL 7 2 days Thu 9/22/22 Fri 9/23/22

166 WALL 8 2 days Sat 9/24/22 Mon 9/26/22

167 WALL 9 FRONTAGE 2 days Tue 9/27/22 Wed 9/28/22

168 ROAD A FRONT AND TRACK I 30 days Fri 10/28/22 Tue 12/6/22

169 Subgrade 4 days Fri 10/28/22 Tue 11/1/22

170 ROCK 2 days Wed 11/2/22 Thu 11/3/22

171 JUT CROSSING 3 days Thu 11/10/22 Sat 11/12/22

172 CURB POUR 1 day Fri 12/2/22 Fri 12/2/22

173 ROCK FOR ASPHALT 2 days Sat 12/3/22 Mon 12/5/22

174 ASPHALT PAVE 1 day Tue 12/6/22 Tue 12/6/22

175 ROAD B 26 days Wed 11/2/22 Tue 12/6/22

176 Subgrade 2 days Wed 11/2/22 Thu 11/3/22

177 ROCK 2 days Fri 11/4/22 Mon 11/7/22

178 JUT CROSSING 4 days Mon 11/14/22Thu 11/17/22

179 CURB POUR 1 day Fri 12/2/22 Fri 12/2/22

180 ROCK FOR ASPHALT 2 days Sat 12/3/22 Mon 12/5/22
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181 ASPHALT 1 day Tue 12/6/22 Tue 12/6/22

182 ROAD C 24 days Fri 11/4/22 Tue 12/6/22

183 SUBGRADE 1 day Fri 11/4/22 Fri 11/4/22

184 ROCK 2 days Mon 11/7/22 Tue 11/8/22

185 JUT CROSSING 4 days Fri 11/18/22 Tue 11/22/22

186 CURB POUR 1 day Thu 12/1/22 Thu 12/1/22

187 ROCK FOR ASPHALT 2 days Fri 12/2/22 Sat 12/3/22

188 ASPHAT 2 days Mon 12/5/22 Tue 12/6/22

189 ROAD D 22 days Mon 11/7/22 Mon 12/5/22

190 SUBGRADE 1 day Mon 11/7/22 Mon 11/7/22

191 ROCK 2 days Tue 11/8/22 Wed 11/9/22

192 JUT CROSSING 4 days Wed 11/23/22Wed 11/30/22

193 CURB POUR 1 day Thu 12/1/22 Thu 12/1/22

194 ROCK FOR ASPHALT 2 days Fri 12/2/22 Sat 12/3/22

195 ASPHALT 1 day Mon 12/5/22 Mon 12/5/22

196 TRACT F 21 days Tue 11/8/22 Mon 12/5/22

197 SUBGRADE 1 day Tue 11/8/22 Tue 11/8/22

198 ROCK 1 day Wed 11/9/22 Wed 11/9/22

199 CURB POUR 1 day Fri 12/2/22 Fri 12/2/22

200 ROCK FOR ASPHALT 1 day Sat 12/3/22 Sat 12/3/22

201 ASPHALT 1 day Mon 12/5/22 Mon 12/5/22

202 IMPORT DIRT 30 days Tue 8/9/22 Tue 9/13/22

203 TRACT M POND 10 days Wed 9/14/22 Sat 9/24/22

204 JUT 30 days Wed 12/7/22 Thu 1/12/23

205 WEST JUST EX 8 days Wed 12/7/22 Thu 12/15/22

206 Install JUT 15 days Fri 12/16/22 Wed 1/4/23

207 BACKFILL JUT 7 days Thu 1/5/23 Thu 1/12/23

208 SIDEWALKS 16 days Fri 1/13/23 Wed 2/1/23

209 WEST SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS 16 days Fri 1/13/23 Wed 2/1/23

210 EAST JUST 4 days Sat 2/25/23 Wed 3/1/23

211 JUT CROSSING 4 days Sat 2/25/23 Wed 3/1/23

212 EAST ROADAYS 28 days Thu 3/2/23 Mon 4/3/23

213 ROAD SUBGRADE 2 days Thu 3/2/23 Fri 3/3/23

214 CURB ROADS 9 days Sat 3/4/23 Tue 3/14/23

215 POUR CURBS 2 days Wed 3/15/23 Thu 3/16/23

216 TRACT CURBS 6 days Fri 3/17/23 Thu 3/23/23

217 ROCK EAST ROADS 7 days Fri 3/24/23 Fri 3/31/23

218 PAVE EAST ROADS 2 days Sat 4/1/23 Mon 4/3/23
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219 JUT EAST 30 days Tue 4/4/23 Mon 5/8/23

220 JUT EX EAST 8 days Tue 4/4/23 Wed 4/12/23

221 INSTALL JUT EAST 15 days Thu 4/13/23 Sat 4/29/23

222 BACKFILL JUT EAST 7 days Mon 5/1/23 Mon 5/8/23

223 WALKS EAST 21 days Tue 5/9/23 Thu 6/1/23

224 SIDEWALKS EAST 17 days Tue 5/9/23 Sat 5/27/23

225 POUR WALKS EAST 4 days Mon 5/29/23 Thu 6/1/23
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